



\$~45

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 9961/2021

MADAN LAL NAGPAL

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr.Rajat Arora, Mr.Niraj Kumar and
Mr.Sourabh Mahla, Advocates

versus

FOOD CORPORATION OF INDIA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr.Om Prakash, Mr.Rajeev and
Ms.Rasmi, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

%

18.05.2026

List for consideration on 11.09.2026.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

MAY 18, 2026

na